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December 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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January 2015December 01, 2014 - 
December 07, 2014

Monday, December 01
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Comprehensive Planning Committee (Boards and 
Commissions room) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Wednesday, December 03
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Friday, December 05
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Walk-in Office Hours (City Hall room 2003 
(fishbowl)) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Tuesday, December 02
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
3:00pm - 5:00pm PHHS Committee  (B&C room ) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Thursday, December 04
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Saturday, December 06

Sunday, December 07
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December 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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January 2015December 08, 2014 - 
December 14, 2014

Monday, December 08
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Agenda review  (CR's office ) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris
6:00pm - 9:00pm CAMPO (Thompson Conference Center, Room 

 2.102, (Dean Keeton/26th Street and Red River) )  - Riley, Chris

Wednesday, December 10
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris
4:30pm - 5:00pm Agenda Check-In  (CR's office ) - Riley, Chris
6:00pm - 7:30pm CSAC meeting (City Hall, Room # 1029) - Riley, 
Chris

Friday, December 12
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Walk-in Office Hours (City Hall room 2003 
(fishbowl)) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Tuesday, December 09
9:00am - 12:00pm Council Work Session  (B&C room ) - Riley, Chris

9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Thursday, December 11
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
10:00am - 10:00pm Council Meeting (Chambers) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Saturday, December 13

Sunday, December 14
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December 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2015December 15, 2014 - 
December 21, 2014

Monday, December 15
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Wednesday, December 17
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Friday, December 19
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Walk-in Office Hours (City Hall room 2003 
(fishbowl)) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Tuesday, December 16
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Thursday, December 18
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Saturday, December 20

Sunday, December 21
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December 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2015December 22, 2014 - 
December 28, 2014

Monday, December 22
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Wednesday, December 24
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Friday, December 26
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
12:00pm - 1:00pm Parking lunch (Jo's) - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Walk-in Office Hours (City Hall room 2003 
(fishbowl)) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Tuesday, December 23
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Thursday, December 25
 Joshua Baer's Birthday
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Saturday, December 27

Sunday, December 28
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December 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2015December 29, 2014 - 
January 04, 2015

Monday, December 29
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Wednesday, December 31
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Friday, January 02
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
2:00pm - 4:00pm Walk-in Office Hours (City Hall room 2003 
(fishbowl)) - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Tuesday, December 30
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Thursday, January 01
9:00am - 10:00am Email review  - Riley, Chris
4:00pm - 5:00pm Email review - Riley, Chris

Saturday, January 03

Sunday, January 04


